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2022 Leaf Peepers Half Marathon
10/02/22

Half Marathon - Overall

Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time
1 1 George Aitken Half Marathon 19-29 28 Male 1:21:19.4
2 183 Half Marathon 30-39 39 Male 1:26:10.8
3 173 Half Marathon 50-59 52 Male 1:26:52.3
4 201 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Male 1:28:23.9
5 61 Edward Doyle Half Marathon 40-49 43 Male 1:28:25.0
6 106 Half Marathon 19-29 22 Male 1:28:47.7
7 198 Edward Northrop Half Marathon 19-29 28 Male 1:30:01.5
8 185 Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 1:30:39.4
9 256 Nathaniel Ward Half Marathon 19-29 27 Male 1:31:02.7

10 99 Allie Gratton Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:31:15.1
11 48 Matt Curran Half Marathon 30-39 35 Male 1:32:33.0
12 223 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 1:34:50.6
13 2 Half Marathon 40-49 41 Male 1:34:59.1
14 147 Jason Leclerc Half Marathon 30-39 37 Male 1:35:00.0
15 208 Laura Peterson Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 1:35:11.5
16 195 Colton Niemi Half Marathon 19-29 20 Male 1:35:33.0
17 192 Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 1:37:27.4
18 171 Ben McDonald Half Marathon 40-49 41 Male 1:37:31.8
19 184 Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 1:38:34.3
20 89 Sam Gelb Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:38:39.5
21 228 Ronald Snyder Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:38:49.4
22 6 Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 1:38:49.5
23 23 Half Marathon 30-39 38 Male 1:38:50.1
24 58 Patrick Doherty Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 1:40:19.1
25 100 William Grier Half Marathon 19-29 27 Male 1:41:41.2
26 191 Half Marathon 19-29 23 Male 1:41:46.2
27 105 Half Marathon 50-59 50 Male 1:42:00.0
28 104 Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 1:42:03.9
29 219 Half Marathon 40-49 42 Male 1:42:05.5
30 121 Half Marathon 19-29 19 Female 1:42:43.9
31 125 Emily John Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 1:43:59.0
32 24 Keith Brown Half Marathon 50-59 59 Male 1:44:30.8
33 135 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 1:44:41.4
34 152 Half Marathon 40-49 46 Male 1:44:49.1
35 251 Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 1:44:49.5
36 222 Jacob Samuelson Half Marathon 30-39 38 Male 1:44:54.7
37 44 Half Marathon 40-49 40 Male 1:45:04.3
38 247 Half Marathon 19-29 28 Female 1:45:39.9
39 50 Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 1:45:51.6
40 142 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:46:22.8
41 224 Jenna Schultz Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 1:46:26.1
41 120 Tamara Jacobsen Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 1:46:26.1
43 209 Megan Petrine Half Marathon 19-29 22 Non-binary 1:46:37.6
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44 249 Half Marathon 50-59 54 Female 1:46:49.5
45 26 Tim Buckingham Half Marathon 50-59 51 Male 1:46:50.0
46 207 Tyler Perkins Half Marathon 30-39 39 Male 1:48:08.3
47 182 Amanda Michaud Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 1:48:13.6
48 268 Half Marathon 40-49 45 Male 1:48:46.6
49 123 David Jenemann Half Marathon 50-59 51 Male 1:49:06.8
50 260 Serena Wilcox Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 1:49:20.4
51 211 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:49:52.1
52 112 JT Henley Half Marathon 40-49 49 Male 1:49:52.3
53 248 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 1:50:06.2
54 188 Holly Mowbray Half Marathon 19-29 25 Female 1:50:06.5
55 15 Half Marathon 50-59 54 Male 1:50:10.0
56 66 Verlaine Edwards Half Marathon 50-59 53 Female 1:50:15.0
57 76 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:51:52.8
58 18 Vero Bourg-Meyer Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 1:51:56.0
59 17 Ansley Bloomer Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 1:52:14.8
60 67 Brendan Ellis Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:52:18.0
61 115 Michael Hewitt Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 1:52:26.3
62 202 Katherine Palmer Half Marathon 30-39 37 Female 1:52:59.5
63 55 John Diebold Half Marathon 60-69 63 Male 1:53:15.0
64 141 Aliza Lapierre Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 1:53:27.1
65 25 Doug Brown Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:53:27.4
66 78 Kylie Finnegan Half Marathon 19-29 22 Female 1:53:42.9
67 172 Karissa McDonough Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 1:54:04.8
68 214 Abigail Rec Half Marathon 19-29 24 Female 1:54:05.5
69 157 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Male 1:54:15.1
70 73 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:54:15.9
71 53 Lexi Demarco Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:54:41.0
72 265 John Wilson Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:54:51.2
73 259 Liza Whittington Half Marathon 30-39 35 Female 1:55:06.5
74 179 Half Marathon 60-69 60 Male 1:55:15.4
75 14 Alex Beaulieu Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:55:21.9
76 103 Israel Guzman Half Marathon 40-49 49 Male 1:55:22.0
77 29 Margaret Burke Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 1:55:26.9
78 237 Johanna Stieg Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 1:55:38.4
79 215 Brigitte Rec Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 1:55:47.1
80 130 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Male 1:55:54.6
81 166 Lauren Masters Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 1:55:55.6
82 175 Donna McPherson Half Marathon 40-49 49 Female 1:56:02.8
83 227 Tara Smith Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 1:56:08.8
84 118 Kristof Holm Half Marathon 30-39 35 Male 1:56:10.0
85 111 Alexia Hemphill Half Marathon 30-39 31 Female 1:56:40.0
86 10 Krista Auger-Mitchell Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 1:56:42.9
87 119 Peter Hughes Half Marathon 19-29 28 Male 1:56:44.1
88 63 Tim Duff Half Marathon 60-69 62 Male 1:56:47.2
89 206 Becca Pennington Half Marathon 30-39 37 Female 1:56:48.6
90 94 Jessi Goldstein Half Marathon 50-59 51 Female 1:57:05.6
91 117 Half Marathon 70-79 71 Male 1:57:10.7
92 217 Half Marathon 19-29 22 Male 1:57:11.3
93 101 Half Marathon 19-29 28 Female 1:57:14.1
94 158 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:58:09.0
95 240 Kimberly Sweeney Half Marathon 50-59 50 Female 1:58:10.9
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96 71 Adam Evans Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:58:12.4
97 32 Jeff Buzas Half Marathon 60-69 60 Male 1:58:12.9
98 194 Laura Newton Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:58:21.4
99 254 Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 1:58:39.9

100 39 Hannah Cook Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 1:58:51.0
101 190 Robert Murray Half Marathon 30-39 38 Male 1:58:56.1
102 170 Molly McDonald Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 1:59:51.0
103 164 Victoria Martin Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 1:59:55.9
103 69 Alan Esposito Jr Half Marathon 18- 16 Male 1:59:55.9
105 136 Half Marathon 50-59 55 Female 2:00:08.5
106 181 Half Marathon 19-29 22 Female 2:00:09.8
107 180 Half Marathon 50-59 50 Male 2:00:10.0
108 41 William Copeland Half Marathon 40-49 46 Male 2:00:34.4
109 35 Cheryl Casey Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 2:00:34.6
110 65 Half Marathon 40-49 45 Male 2:00:48.6
111 178 Half Marathon 50-59 55 Female 2:01:03.3
112 148 Silvia Lee Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:01:04.6
113 64 Benjamin Duffy Half Marathon 40-49 42 Male 2:01:49.9
114 108 Half Marathon 50-59 51 Male 2:01:58.3
115 159 Amy Malinowski Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:02:08.7
116 160 Mike Malinowski Half Marathon 40-49 40 Male 2:02:08.8
117 13 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:02:18.0
118 261 Taylor Willard Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:02:30.6
119 134 Andrew Key Half Marathon 30-39 30 Male 2:02:45.3
120 252 Amanda Vella Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 2:03:18.8
121 80 Vanessa Fortune Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 2:03:46.5
122 165 Katie Mason Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:04:16.1
123 110 Nicole Hebert Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:04:16.3
124 169 Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:04:28.8
125 146 Stacey Leadbetter Half Marathon 40-49 48 Female 2:05:08.4
126 59 Katie Donnelly Half Marathon 40-49 40 Female 2:06:11.7
127 186 Meghan Montgomery Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 2:06:39.8
128 174 Half Marathon 19-29 23 Female 2:07:00.3
129 11 Michelle Baker Half Marathon 50-59 58 Female 2:07:02.3
130 90 Jason Gibbs Half Marathon 40-49 46 Male 2:07:31.8
131 210 Tristan Pierce Half Marathon 19-29 26 Male 2:07:44.9
132 116 Robinson Hill Half Marathon 40-49 43 Male 2:07:54.6
133 225 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:08:13.0
134 131 Sarah Katz Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 2:08:17.5
135 200 Marnie Owen Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 2:08:34.7
136 264 Janet Wilson Half Marathon 60-69 60 Female 2:09:04.1
137 137 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 2:09:28.2
138 49 Half Marathon 60-69 62 Male 2:09:37.9
139 156 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:09:45.4
139 28 Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 2:09:45.4
141 33 Bryant Campbell Half Marathon 40-49 49 Male 2:09:46.0
142 86 Kevin Francis Half Marathon 60-69 64 Male 2:09:46.2
143 91 Erin Gifford Half Marathon 40-49 48 Female 2:09:47.2
144 243 Lisa Thacker Half Marathon 40-49 40 Female 2:12:01.7
145 212 Half Marathon 50-59 53 Female 2:12:35.1
146 258 Isabella Weston Half Marathon 19-29 22 Female 2:12:35.7
147 56 Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 2:13:07.5
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148 102 Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 2:14:29.9
149 250 Caroline Tyler Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 2:14:41.8
150 236 Tony Stevens Half Marathon 40-49 48 Male 2:14:56.9
151 257 Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:15:24.3
152 229 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Male 2:15:39.8
153 40 Carrie Coote Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:15:46.4
154 37 Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 2:15:46.6
155 145 Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 2:16:09.8
156 196 Danielle Norris Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 2:16:09.9
157 197 Julia Norris Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 2:16:17.8
158 168 Elizabeth McCarthy Half Marathon 60-69 69 Female 2:16:23.4
159 193 Half Marathon 50-59 56 Female 2:16:32.5
160 72 Jill Everett Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 2:17:10.3
161 46 Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 2:18:09.4
162 233 Becca Standish Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 2:18:11.2
163 218 Georgiana Romero Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 2:18:11.6
163 85 Matthew Francis Half Marathon 30-39 33 Male 2:18:11.6
165 3 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:18:49.5
166 163 Half Marathon 40-49 48 Male 2:18:51.1
167 150 Tanya Libby Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 2:18:51.5
168 162 Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 2:19:04.6
169 220 Tricia Ryan Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:19:53.7
170 154 Sarah Lussier Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:20:00.5
171 255 Trang Vu Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 2:21:10.1
172 70 Half Marathon 50-59 59 Male 2:21:31.4
173 107 Emma Hamilton Half Marathon 30-39 31 Female 2:21:35.5
174 5 Kelsey Andrews Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 2:23:36.6
175 176 Half Marathon 60-69 67 Male 2:24:34.5
175 177 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 2:24:34.5
177 77 Tiffany Ferrer Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 2:25:10.3
178 52 Kristi Davis Half Marathon 30-39 37 Female 2:25:12.8
179 122 Half Marathon 50-59 53 Female 2:25:27.3
179 263 Roxann Wilson Half Marathon 40-49 44 Female 2:25:27.3
181 87 Dana Gauthier Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 2:25:36.6
182 205 Andrea Pennington Half Marathon 19-29 28 Female 2:25:38.9
183 8 Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 2:27:57.9
184 82 Amber Foy Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:29:58.1
185 266 Ann Wise Half Marathon 60-69 66 Female 2:30:47.5
186 93 Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 2:32:34.6
187 92 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:35:50.3
188 149 Alec Lerner Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 2:35:51.5
189 12 Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 2:39:09.0
190 84 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Female 2:39:22.0
191 83 Half Marathon 30-39 33 Male 2:39:22.5
192 113 Kara Henry Half Marathon 50-59 52 Female 2:39:26.6
193 132 Sarah Kenny Half Marathon 40-49 49 Female 2:39:45.8
194 20 Bonnie Bradley Half Marathon 60-69 63 Female 2:41:31.3
195 21 Steve Bradley Half Marathon 60-69 61 Male 2:41:32.2
196 43 Heather Cota Half Marathon 30-39 35 Female 2:41:37.3
197 241 Half Marathon 60-69 66 Female 2:42:39.5
198 68 Mary Esposito Half Marathon 40-49 40 Female 2:46:17.9
198 30 Erica Butterfield Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:46:17.9
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200 9 Half Marathon 40-49 44 Female 2:47:38.8
201 436 Steven Hayworth Half Marathon 30-39 35 Male 2:49:09.7
202 19 Chadwick Boyles Half Marathon 30-39 34 Male 2:50:07.7
203 96 Marla Goodell Half Marathon 60-69 60 Female 2:52:53.5
204 204 Angela Payette Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 2:55:08.4
205 226 Jill Smith Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 2:55:28.8
206 245 Lauren Thomas Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 2:58:36.4
207 238 Mary Stone Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 3:02:44.6
208 253 Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 3:04:42.6
209 138 Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 3:04:44.6
210 151 Half Marathon 19-29 27 Male 3:16:11.4
211 42 Julianne Corcoran Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 3:16:11.7
212 81 Goldie Ann Fox Christian Half Marathon 70-79 75 Female 3:34:47.7
213 47 Half Marathon 50-59 56 Female 3:57:18.4

Half Marathon Age Groups

Half Marathon - 18- - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

Half Marathon - 18- - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 69 Alan Esposito Jr Half Marathon 18- 16 Male 1:59:55.9

Half Marathon - 19-29 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 99 Allie Gratton Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:31:15.1
2 121 Half Marathon 19-29 19 Female 1:42:43.9
3 247 Half Marathon 19-29 28 Female 1:45:39.9
4 211 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:49:52.1
5 248 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 1:50:06.2
6 188 Holly Mowbray Half Marathon 19-29 25 Female 1:50:06.5
7 78 Kylie Finnegan Half Marathon 19-29 22 Female 1:53:42.9
8 214 Abigail Rec Half Marathon 19-29 24 Female 1:54:05.5
9 53 Lexi Demarco Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:54:41.0

10 215 Brigitte Rec Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 1:55:47.1
11 166 Lauren Masters Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 1:55:55.6
12 101 Half Marathon 19-29 28 Female 1:57:14.1
13 194 Laura Newton Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 1:58:21.4
14 254 Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 1:58:39.9
15 39 Hannah Cook Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 1:58:51.0
16 181 Half Marathon 19-29 22 Female 2:00:09.8
17 13 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:02:18.0
18 261 Taylor Willard Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:02:30.6
19 174 Half Marathon 19-29 23 Female 2:07:00.3
20 225 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:08:13.0
21 156 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:09:45.4
22 258 Isabella Weston Half Marathon 19-29 22 Female 2:12:35.7
23 250 Caroline Tyler Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 2:14:41.8
24 40 Carrie Coote Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:15:46.4
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25 37 Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 2:15:46.6
26 196 Danielle Norris Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 2:16:09.9
27 197 Julia Norris Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 2:16:17.8
28 46 Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 2:18:09.4
29 3 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Female 2:18:49.5
30 162 Half Marathon 19-29 21 Female 2:19:04.6
31 220 Tricia Ryan Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:19:53.7
32 205 Andrea Pennington Half Marathon 19-29 28 Female 2:25:38.9
33 92 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Female 2:35:50.3
34 42 Julianne Corcoran Half Marathon 19-29 27 Female 3:16:11.7

Half Marathon - 19-29 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 1 George Aitken Half Marathon 19-29 28 Male 1:21:19.4
2 201 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Male 1:28:23.9
3 106 Half Marathon 19-29 22 Male 1:28:47.7
4 198 Edward Northrop Half Marathon 19-29 28 Male 1:30:01.5
5 256 Nathaniel Ward Half Marathon 19-29 27 Male 1:31:02.7
6 195 Colton Niemi Half Marathon 19-29 20 Male 1:35:33.0
7 100 William Grier Half Marathon 19-29 27 Male 1:41:41.2
8 191 Half Marathon 19-29 23 Male 1:41:46.2
9 157 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Male 1:54:15.1

10 130 Half Marathon 19-29 29 Male 1:55:54.6
11 119 Peter Hughes Half Marathon 19-29 28 Male 1:56:44.1
12 217 Half Marathon 19-29 22 Male 1:57:11.3
13 210 Tristan Pierce Half Marathon 19-29 26 Male 2:07:44.9
14 229 Half Marathon 19-29 26 Male 2:15:39.8
15 151 Half Marathon 19-29 27 Male 3:16:11.4

Half Marathon - 19-29 - Female/Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 209 Megan Petrine Half Marathon 19-29 22 Non-binary 1:46:37.6

Half Marathon - 30-39 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 185 Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 1:30:39.4
2 223 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 1:34:50.6
3 208 Laura Peterson Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 1:35:11.5
4 192 Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 1:37:27.4
5 6 Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 1:38:49.5
6 125 Emily John Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 1:43:59.0
7 135 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 1:44:41.4
8 50 Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 1:45:51.6
9 224 Jenna Schultz Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 1:46:26.1
9 120 Tamara Jacobsen Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 1:46:26.1

11 182 Amanda Michaud Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 1:48:13.6
12 202 Katherine Palmer Half Marathon 30-39 37 Female 1:52:59.5
13 259 Liza Whittington Half Marathon 30-39 35 Female 1:55:06.5
14 29 Margaret Burke Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 1:55:26.9
15 237 Johanna Stieg Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 1:55:38.4
16 111 Alexia Hemphill Half Marathon 30-39 31 Female 1:56:40.0
17 10 Krista Auger-Mitchell Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 1:56:42.9
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18 206 Becca Pennington Half Marathon 30-39 37 Female 1:56:48.6
19 164 Victoria Martin Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 1:59:55.9
20 148 Silvia Lee Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:01:04.6
21 159 Amy Malinowski Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:02:08.7
22 252 Amanda Vella Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 2:03:18.8
23 165 Katie Mason Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:04:16.1
24 110 Nicole Hebert Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:04:16.3
25 169 Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:04:28.8
26 186 Meghan Montgomery Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 2:06:39.8
27 137 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Female 2:09:28.2
28 257 Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:15:24.3
29 145 Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 2:16:09.8
30 233 Becca Standish Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 2:18:11.2
31 218 Georgiana Romero Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 2:18:11.6
32 154 Sarah Lussier Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:20:00.5
33 107 Emma Hamilton Half Marathon 30-39 31 Female 2:21:35.5
34 5 Kelsey Andrews Half Marathon 30-39 33 Female 2:23:36.6
35 77 Tiffany Ferrer Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 2:25:10.3
36 52 Kristi Davis Half Marathon 30-39 37 Female 2:25:12.8
37 8 Half Marathon 30-39 30 Female 2:27:57.9
38 82 Amber Foy Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 2:29:58.1
39 84 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Female 2:39:22.0
40 43 Heather Cota Half Marathon 30-39 35 Female 2:41:37.3
41 30 Erica Butterfield Half Marathon 30-39 38 Female 2:46:17.9
42 204 Angela Payette Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 2:55:08.4
43 245 Lauren Thomas Half Marathon 30-39 39 Female 2:58:36.4
44 253 Half Marathon 30-39 34 Female 3:04:42.6
45 138 Half Marathon 30-39 32 Female 3:04:44.6

Half Marathon - 30-39 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 183 Half Marathon 30-39 39 Male 1:26:10.8
2 48 Matt Curran Half Marathon 30-39 35 Male 1:32:33.0
3 147 Jason Leclerc Half Marathon 30-39 37 Male 1:35:00.0
4 89 Sam Gelb Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:38:39.5
5 228 Ronald Snyder Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:38:49.4
6 23 Half Marathon 30-39 38 Male 1:38:50.1
7 58 Patrick Doherty Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 1:40:19.1
8 251 Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 1:44:49.5
9 222 Jacob Samuelson Half Marathon 30-39 38 Male 1:44:54.7

10 142 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:46:22.8
11 207 Tyler Perkins Half Marathon 30-39 39 Male 1:48:08.3
12 76 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:51:52.8
13 67 Brendan Ellis Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:52:18.0
14 115 Michael Hewitt Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 1:52:26.3
15 25 Doug Brown Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:53:27.4
16 73 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:54:15.9
17 265 John Wilson Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:54:51.2
18 14 Alex Beaulieu Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 1:55:21.9
19 118 Kristof Holm Half Marathon 30-39 35 Male 1:56:10.0
20 158 Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:58:09.0
21 71 Adam Evans Half Marathon 30-39 36 Male 1:58:12.4
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22 190 Robert Murray Half Marathon 30-39 38 Male 1:58:56.1
23 134 Andrew Key Half Marathon 30-39 30 Male 2:02:45.3
24 28 Half Marathon 30-39 32 Male 2:09:45.4
25 85 Matthew Francis Half Marathon 30-39 33 Male 2:18:11.6
26 177 Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 2:24:34.5
27 149 Alec Lerner Half Marathon 30-39 31 Male 2:35:51.5
28 83 Half Marathon 30-39 33 Male 2:39:22.5
29 436 Steven Hayworth Half Marathon 30-39 35 Male 2:49:09.7
30 19 Chadwick Boyles Half Marathon 30-39 34 Male 2:50:07.7

Half Marathon - 40-49 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 184 Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 1:38:34.3
2 104 Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 1:42:03.9
3 260 Serena Wilcox Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 1:49:20.4
4 18 Vero Bourg-Meyer Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 1:51:56.0
5 17 Ansley Bloomer Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 1:52:14.8
6 141 Aliza Lapierre Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 1:53:27.1
7 172 Karissa McDonough Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 1:54:04.8
8 175 Donna McPherson Half Marathon 40-49 49 Female 1:56:02.8
9 227 Tara Smith Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 1:56:08.8

10 170 Molly McDonald Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 1:59:51.0
11 35 Cheryl Casey Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 2:00:34.6
12 80 Vanessa Fortune Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 2:03:46.5
13 146 Stacey Leadbetter Half Marathon 40-49 48 Female 2:05:08.4
14 59 Katie Donnelly Half Marathon 40-49 40 Female 2:06:11.7
15 131 Sarah Katz Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 2:08:17.5
16 200 Marnie Owen Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 2:08:34.7
17 91 Erin Gifford Half Marathon 40-49 48 Female 2:09:47.2
18 243 Lisa Thacker Half Marathon 40-49 40 Female 2:12:01.7
19 56 Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 2:13:07.5
20 102 Half Marathon 40-49 45 Female 2:14:29.9
21 72 Jill Everett Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 2:17:10.3
22 150 Tanya Libby Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 2:18:51.5
23 255 Trang Vu Half Marathon 40-49 47 Female 2:21:10.1
24 263 Roxann Wilson Half Marathon 40-49 44 Female 2:25:27.3
25 87 Dana Gauthier Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 2:25:36.6
26 93 Cat Glennan Half Marathon 40-49 41 Female 2:32:34.6
27 12 Loralie Baus Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 2:39:09.0
28 132 Sarah Kenny Half Marathon 40-49 49 Female 2:39:45.8
29 68 Mary Esposito Half Marathon 40-49 40 Female 2:46:17.9
30 9 Lynn Ashworth Half Marathon 40-49 44 Female 2:47:38.8
31 226 Jill Smith Half Marathon 40-49 43 Female 2:55:28.8
32 238 Mary Stone Half Marathon 40-49 42 Female 3:02:44.6

Half Marathon - 40-49 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 61 Edward Doyle Half Marathon 40-49 43 Male 1:28:25.0
2 2 Gabriel Allen-Fahlander Half Marathon 40-49 41 Male 1:34:59.1
3 171 Ben McDonald Half Marathon 40-49 41 Male 1:37:31.8
4 219 Andrew Rosenfeld Half Marathon 40-49 42 Male 1:42:05.5
5 152 Jonathan Lidz Half Marathon 40-49 46 Male 1:44:49.1

Zachary Burdeau

Mateo Melendy

Nathan Franchitto

Anna Milkowski
Kelly Hadiaris

Emilie Diller
Rebecka Guzman
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6 44 Brendan Coyne Half Marathon 40-49 40 Male 1:45:04.3
7 268 Jack Zeilenga Half Marathon 40-49 45 Male 1:48:46.6
8 112 JT Henley Half Marathon 40-49 49 Male 1:49:52.3
9 103 Israel Guzman Half Marathon 40-49 49 Male 1:55:22.0

10 41 William Copeland Half Marathon 40-49 46 Male 2:00:34.4
11 65 Christian Dymond Half Marathon 40-49 45 Male 2:00:48.6
12 64 Benjamin Duffy Half Marathon 40-49 42 Male 2:01:49.9
13 160 Mike Malinowski Half Marathon 40-49 40 Male 2:02:08.8
14 90 Jason Gibbs Half Marathon 40-49 46 Male 2:07:31.8
15 116 Robinson Hill Half Marathon 40-49 43 Male 2:07:54.6
16 33 Bryant Campbell Half Marathon 40-49 49 Male 2:09:46.0
17 236 Tony Stevens Half Marathon 40-49 48 Male 2:14:56.9
18 163 Kevin Marshia Half Marathon 40-49 48 Male 2:18:51.1

Half Marathon - 50-59 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 249 Anne Treadwell Half Marathon 50-59 54 Female 1:46:49.5
2 66 Verlaine Edwards Half Marathon 50-59 53 Female 1:50:15.0
3 94 Jessi Goldstein Half Marathon 50-59 51 Female 1:57:05.6
4 240 Kimberly Sweeney Half Marathon 50-59 50 Female 1:58:10.9
5 136 Yoshino Kitajima Half Marathon 50-59 55 Female 2:00:08.5
6 178 Carole Menard Half Marathon 50-59 55 Female 2:01:03.3
7 11 Michelle Baker Half Marathon 50-59 58 Female 2:07:02.3
8 212 Wendy Purvee Half Marathon 50-59 53 Female 2:12:35.1
9 193 Suzanne Nersessian Half Marathon 50-59 56 Female 2:16:32.5

10 122 Tamara Jahnke Half Marathon 50-59 53 Female 2:25:27.3
11 113 Kara Henry Half Marathon 50-59 52 Female 2:39:26.6
12 47 Kerry Crowley-Lamore Half Marathon 50-59 56 Female 3:57:18.4

Half Marathon - 50-59 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 173 Michael McGrane Half Marathon 50-59 52 Male 1:26:52.3
2 105 Patrick Halladay Half Marathon 50-59 50 Male 1:42:00.0
3 24 Keith Brown Half Marathon 50-59 59 Male 1:44:30.8
4 26 Tim Buckingham Half Marathon 50-59 51 Male 1:46:50.0
5 123 David Jenemann Half Marathon 50-59 51 Male 1:49:06.8
6 15 Matt Belfield Half Marathon 50-59 54 Male 1:50:10.0
7 180 John Micalizzi Half Marathon 50-59 50 Male 2:00:10.0
8 108 Mike Hannigan Half Marathon 50-59 51 Male 2:01:58.3
9 70 Carl Etnier Half Marathon 50-59 59 Male 2:21:31.4

Half Marathon - 60-69 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 264 Janet Wilson Half Marathon 60-69 60 Female 2:09:04.1
2 168 Elizabeth McCarthy Half Marathon 60-69 69 Female 2:16:23.4
3 266 Ann Wise Half Marathon 60-69 66 Female 2:30:47.5
4 20 Bonnie Bradley Half Marathon 60-69 63 Female 2:41:31.3
5 241 Kathleen Swigon Half Marathon 60-69 66 Female 2:42:39.5
6 96 Marla Goodell Half Marathon 60-69 60 Female 2:52:53.5

Half Marathon - 60-69 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time
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1 55 John Diebold Half Marathon 60-69 63 Male 1:53:15.0
2 179 Paul Menichelli Half Marathon 60-69 60 Male 1:55:15.4
3 63 Tim Duff Half Marathon 60-69 62 Male 1:56:47.2
4 32 Jeff Buzas Half Marathon 60-69 60 Male 1:58:12.9
5 49 Eric Dague Half Marathon 60-69 62 Male 2:09:37.9
6 86 Kevin Francis Half Marathon 60-69 64 Male 2:09:46.2
7 176 Mark Melendy Half Marathon 60-69 67 Male 2:24:34.5
8 21 Steve Bradley Half Marathon 60-69 61 Male 2:41:32.2

Half Marathon - 70-79 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 81 Goldie Ann Fox Christian Half Marathon 70-79 75 Female 3:34:47.7

Half Marathon - 70-79 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Age Gender Time

1 117 Thomas Hogeboom Half Marathon 70-79 71 Male 1:57:10.7
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